Compact capsule, Copper alloy / Stainless steel 316
PRESSURE ELEMENT
Off-white aluminum with black / red lettering
DIAL
Black aluminum, Fixed
POINTER
SS304, Bayonet type
CASE & BEZEL

150
63
HOW TO ORDER
PRESSURE GAUGES COMPACT CAPSULE GAUGE
Tel : +91 22 41929999 / 42537777
Email : gauges@radix.co.in    · www.radix.co.in
H40CCC 20 600 P P A A G 12 X
MOVEMENTCODE
Copper AlloyP
CASE
SS304
CODE
A
THREAD TYPE
BSP/G/PF
CODE
G
NPT
R
N
MetricM
BSPT/R/PT
THREAD
SIZE
CODE
1/4”14
3/8”38
1/2”12
CASE FILLING
Dry
CODE
0
DIAL SIZECODE
  4
6
4” (100 mm)
6” (150 mm)
Refer range table
CODE EXTRA
AT
ST
GS
CB
O
DC
DP
DA
SP
DF
Oxygen Service
SS, Tag Plate
Sticker Tag
Dampening Screw
Colour Band
Plastic Dial
SS304 Dial
SS316 Dial
Dial with fluorescent
Stopper Pin
GAUGE DESCRIPTIONCODE
Compact capsule gaugeCCC
MOUNTINGCODE
20
30
40
50
60
70
80 Back Direct Entry, Centric
Direct Bottom
Back Eccentric Mount